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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

 Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member of 
the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 
of the European Central Bank  

January 2024 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 8 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Tuesday, 9 January Meeting with media Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Wednesday, 10 January Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Thursday, 11 January Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Monday, 15 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España 

Meeting with Alejandra Kindelán, Chair of the Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB). Dialogue with the industry 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Tuesday, 16 January Meeting with supervised entity  Teleconference 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with Mariano Lasarte, Financial Sector Partner at KPMG. 
Current economic and financial issues 

Board of the National Securities Market Commission (CNMV). 

Madrid 

Madrid 

Friday, 19 January Panellist in the session “How should regulation and supervision 
change?”, at the 12th Conference on the Future of the Financial 
Sector, organised by Goethe-Universität 

Teleconference 

Monday, 22 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Banco de España, 
Madrid 
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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 23 January Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) of the European Central Bank 

Teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 January “Banking sector: challenges and opportunities”: opening remarks at 
the Geopolitics and economics: How to survive a turbulent 2024 
Forum organised by El Confidencial - Pacific Investment 
Management Company (PIMCO)   

Madrid  

 Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central Bank 

Meeting with media 

Teleconference 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Thursday, 25 January Meeting with supervised entity (I) 

Meeting with supervised entity (II) 

Meeting with supervised entity (III) 

Meeting with Rodrigo Valdés, Director of the Western Hemisphere 
Department at the International Monetary Fund (IMF). Institutional 
welcome 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Friday, 26 January Governing Council of the Banco de España 

Meeting with José Manuel Campa, Chairperson of the European 
Banking Authority (EBA). Current European economic and financial 
issues 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Madrid 

Monday, 29 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference  

Tuesday, 30 January Board of the CNMV Teleconference 

Wednesday, 31 January Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central Bank 

 

Frankfurt 

 

For more information on the institutional agenda, visit our website    

https://www.bde.es/wbe/en/noticias-eventos/eventos/agenda/

